
Emily Beck <ebeck@gunstondayschool.org>

Wednesday Meeting
4 messages

Christie Grabis <cgrabis@gunston.org> Mon, Nov 10, 2014 at 8:06 PM
To: Alison Vooris <avooris@gunstondayschool.org>, Amanda Newell <anewell@gunstondayschool.org>, Anita Gruss
<agruss@gunstondayschool.org>, Avis Wheatley <awheatley@gunstondayschool.org>, Becky Schmier
<bschmier@gunston.org>, Ben Dize <bdize@gunstondayschool.org>, Christie Grabis
<cgrabis@gunstondayschool.org>, David Camden <dcamden@gunston.org>, David Henry
<dhenry@gunstondayschool.org>, Emily Beck <ebeck@gunston.org>, Emily Lynn <elynn@gunston.org>, Ernie
Darling <edarling@gunston.org>, Joe Thompson <jthompson@gunston.org>, John Lewis <jlewis@gunston.org>, juan
angarita <jangarita@gunstondayschool.org>, Kathy Hock <khock@gunstondayschool.org>, Ken Linn
<klinn@gunstondayschool.org>, Ken Wison <kwilson@gunstondayschool.org>, Kim Jettmar
<kjettmar@gunstondayschool.org>, Lisa Mozingo <lmozingo@gunston.org>, Marissa Margosian
<mdmargosian@gmail.com>, Mark Wiening <mwiening@gunstondayschool.org>, Michael McFarland
<mmcfarland@gunston.org>, Mike Clemens <mclemens@gunstondayschool.org>, Mike Kaylor
<mkaylor@gunstondayschool.org>, Molly George <mgeorge@gunston.org>, Nicole Stimpson
<nstimpson@gunston.org>, Reid Henry <rhenry@gunstondayschool.org>, Richard Spray
<rspray@gunstondayschool.org>, Robert Fredland <rfredland@gunstondayschool.org>, Sara Neufeld
<sneufeld@gunston.org>, Sarah Lipchock <slipchock@gunston.org>, Shannon Staley
<shannon.staley@yahoo.com>, Tammy Boone <tboone@gunston.org>, Tricia Mooney <tmooney@gunston.org>,
Weixing Shepardson <wshepardson@gunston.org>, Woody Granger <wgranger@gunston.org>,
ashowalter@gunston.org

Dear Colleagues,

We will have a full faculty meeting at 3:15 in Avis's classroom. Agenda items include:

Follow up conversation about parent conferences
Review of students on academic review and formal probation
Semester Exams
Conversation about student grade reporting: helping students track their progress, letter grades or
percentages, information to include on the grade reports

Please let me know if you have items to add to the agenda.

Thanks,

Christie
 
Christie B. Grabis
Assistant Head of School
The Gunston School
PO Box 200
Centreville, MD 21617
4107580620

Emily Beck <ebeck@gunston.org> Mon, Nov 10, 2014 at 9:22 PM
To: Christie Grabis <cgrabis@gunston.org>

Christie,
  Can I get 10 minutes for Bay Studies and Green School this week and again next week?



Thanks!
Emily
[Quoted text hidden]
 
Emily Beck
Gunston School Science Department
Bay Studies Program Director
Sustainability Coordinator

Christie Grabis <cgrabis@gunston.org> Mon, Nov 10, 2014 at 9:33 PM
To: Emily Beck <ebeck@gunston.org>

Yes indeed.

Christie
[Quoted text hidden]

Emily Beck <ebeck@gunston.org> Mon, Nov 10, 2014 at 9:46 PM
To: Christie Grabis <cgrabis@gunston.org>

Thanks!
[Quoted text hidden]


